YAE22Z3BOX
YAE22Z3BOX
YAE22Z3BOX  :  26-20 NYL FLG FORK 6-8 S Assistant Add to Favorites
Email Datasheet Print Datasheet
FCI Brings You More
Contact our sales/technical support
Sample request
Price request
  Dimensional     Physical     Approvals / Certifications     Other Features
Dimensional
 Stud Hole (Size)
#8
#6
 Tongue Width (in) 0.31 in.
 Wire Insulation Grip Yes
 Insulation Diameter (Max) 0.098 in.
Physical
 Conductor Size
24 AWG
20 AWG
22 AWG
26 AWG
 Element A Index Hand Tools
 Insulation Type Nylon
 Color Code Amber
 Conductor Size (Range) 26 AWG to 20 AWG
Approvals / Certifications
 Military Listed No
 UL Listed No
 CSA Certified Yes
Other Features
 Tape Mounted Catalog Number YAE22Z3M
 Tongue Type Flanged Fork
 Bulk Catalog Number YAE22Z3
 UPC 78181002315
 Keyword smlterm
Specifications Download document
javascript:CreateBookmarkLink('FCI eCatalog - 26-20 NYL FLG FORK 6-8 S','http://portal.fciconnect.com/portal/page/portal/FcicntPublic/ComergentConnect?appname=catProductDetail$productID=YAE22Z3BOX');
javascript:emailDatasheet();
javascript:downloadDatasheet();